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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PLACE 17-18

ROUND   7

GROUP   X

MATCH   80

201512080-14-1/2

DIVS

17/08/2015  11:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

BEYER Noah

ZINTEL Bjorn

MULLER Jerome

KELLER Rico

CLAUS Dominik

BAUER Philipp

STRUCK Kevin

MERTENS Lukas

METZNER Antonio

PORATH Paul

HAIDER Max

BIRLEHM Joel

WEISSGERBER Lars

MICHALCZIK M. 

SCHADE Moritz

GUGISCH Nils

BIRLEHM Joel

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.
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Line
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Field

Shot
No. Name

GERMANY(GER)

(COURT PLAYER)
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9

1

7

1

3

3

3

2

3

1

1

1 18

12

5

10

1

 61.1%

 75.0%

 20.0%

 70.0%

100.0%

0.0%

0.0%
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00:41:01

00:52:44

00:28:22
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00:06:42
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00:43:45
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00:47:37

00:10:36

01:00:00

TIME
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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PLACE 17-18

ROUND   7

GROUP   X

MATCH   80

201512080-14-2/2

DIVS

17/08/2015  11:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

BAKHDER Khalid

AHMED Gamal

ABDELFATTAH Omar

COLO Faruk

HELALI Abdulaziz

AHMAD Khalid

LEPENICA Bilal

EBAID Ebrahim

ABDELRHEM Ahmed

BRAHAM Salem

DHIAB Amor

GACEVIC Jovan

SUBOTIC Bozo

AHMED Nour

HEIBA Moustafa

ABDELRAOUF M. 

ABDELRHEM Ahmed

SUBOTIC Bozo

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total
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Thr.
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Thr.

Brk.
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No. Name
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00:26:15

00:07:58

00:41:28
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00:00:00
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00:35:21
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00:13:46

00:16:14

00:36:08

00:30:00

00:49:17

00:45:42

00:43:50

00:30:00

00:30:00

TIME

QATAR(QAT)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   7 MATCH   80 201512080-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

2 BEYER Noah 3 ZINTEL Bjorn 5 MULLER Jerome 6 KELLER Rico 7 CLAUS Dominik 8 BAUER Philipp 9 STRUCK Kevin 10 MERTENS Lukas 

11 METZNER Antonio 12 PORATH Paul 14 HAIDER Max 16 BIRLEHM Joel 19 WEISSGERBER 22 MICHALCZIK M.  23 SCHADE Moritz 33 GUGISCH Nils 

QATAR

 1 BAKHDER Khalid  3 AHMED Gamal  5 ABDELFATTAH  7 COLO Faruk  10 HELALI Abdulaziz  11 AHMAD Khalid  12 LEPENICA Bilal  13 EBAID Ebrahim

 16 ABDELRHEM  20 BRAHAM Salem  21 DHIAB Amor  27 GACEVIC Jovan  33 SUBOTIC Bozo  39 AHMED Nour  88 HEIBA Moustafa  96 ABDELRAOUF M. 

GERMANY
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1/5   1/1     2/5

4/11   1/1     3/11

1/3   0/1     4/6

0/1   1/2     1/1

2/5             1/4

0/2             0/1

0/1   0/1     0/2

2/7   0/1     2/10

1/1             1/1
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